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SOUP OF THE DAY

Homemade Guinness wheaten
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

HALLOUMI FRIES
Chilli maple dip

SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN

Napa slaw & wasabi mayo

HONEY CHILLI PORK BITES
Chilli & garlic dressing

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

Homemade Guinness wheaten

CHICKEN WINGS

Choice of Frank’'s Hot Sauce, cajun spice or salt & chilli, served with a blue cheese dip

Choice of
SALT & CHILLI CHICKEN, CHEESE, SWEET CHILLI & GARLIC MAYO

JACKFRUIT, NAPA SLAW & BBQ SAUCE (VEGAN)
CRISPY BEEF, CHEESE & CAJUN MAYO

CHICKEN STACK
Champ, tobacco onions & peppercorn sauce

PASTA CARBONARA & GARLIC BREAD

Tossed in a creamy white wine sauce

60Z BEEF BURGER
Ballymaloe Relish, Cutters burger sauce, red onion, tomato, lettuce & choice of side

CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER

£6.50

£6.50
£8

£9

£9

£9.50

£9.50

£16

£19

£17

£18

£18

Cajun spiced chargrilled chicken fillet, garlic mayo, red onion, tomato, lettuce & choice of side

BANGERS & MASH £17

Sausages, mash & onion gravy

CURRY OF THE MONTH £18

Please ask your server for details

80Z SIRLOIN STEAK £28

Tobacco onions, peppercorn sauce & chips

FISH & CHIPS £19

Beer battered white fish, tartare sauce & mushy peas

SPICED 5 BEAN BURGER £17

Ballymaloe relish, red onion, tomato, lettuce & choice of side

GAMMON, EGG & CHIPS £18
£4.75 £3.50

Chunky Chips | Skinny Fries | Garlic Fries | Mash Pepper Sauce | Gravy

Dirty Fries (Cajun spice, cheese, garlic mayo, sweet chilli sauce)
Champ | House Salad | Onion Rings

Food Allergy: If you have a food allergy or intolerances, please inform us before ordering as our menu descriptions

do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information for food and drink is available, upon request.



